STUDENTS' PARTICIPATION IN KVRSS SPARK INNOVATION

The KVRSS Spark Innovation Awards, organized annually by the Dr. K.V. Rao Scientific Society (KVRSS), provide a dynamic platform for school students to explore and apply scientific concepts. Designed to nurture creativity and scientific inquiry, this competition encourages young innovators to develop original projects across various scientific domains. Over the years, participation has grown significantly—from a few early entries to thousands of students from multiple states in India, making it one of the country's most respected initiatives for promoting STEM education among school children.

The awards are structured into several key categories, each emphasizing a different branch of science:

- KVRSS SPARK GANITAM (Mathematics)
- KVRSS SPARK RASAYANAM (Chemistry)
- KVRSS SPARK JEEVANAM (Biology)
- KVRSS SPARK BHOUTIKAM (Physics)

Our children Mourya Pratap Reddy, Junaid, and Rishith of grade 9 have participated with their model "Enviromotive" which comes under Rasayanam (chemistry) model. Programs like Spark Innovation provide a platform for young minds to explore, learn, and develop problem-solving skills through hands-on experiences.



